
The Eagle
Kelvedon Hatch

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE

SALADS CHILDREN

MENU

Soup of the Day

Steak & Ale Pie Sausage & Mash

Breaded Whitebait

Country Style Pâté

Prawn Cocktail

Ham, Egg & Chips

Scampi & Chips
Homemade Lasagne

Tuna Mayonnaise & Spring Onion

Sausage, Chips & BeansHam

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 

Prawn Fish Fingers & Chips

Three Cheese 

Ham, Egg & Chips

Eagle Burger

£6.50

£13.50 £7.95

£6.95 £8.95

£7.95

£14.95

£7.95£13.50

£7.95

£7.95

Please ask your server for details.

Served with creamy mash, seasonal veg & gravy. Served with gravy & seasonal veg 
*Vegetarian option available

Served with our home made tartare sauce.

Served with toasted thick cut brown bread.

In a seeded bun with lettuce, tomato & onion, with 
chips, salad & coleslaw.

Halloumi
Grilled, served with salad and a balsamic sauce.

Mixed Ploughman's

Hunters Chicken

Chicken Burger

£8.95

Served with Salad.
Served with salad & coleslaw.

Beef patty, with bacon and cheese, in a seeded bun with
lettuce, tomato & onion, served with chips, salad  & coleslaw.

@the_eagle_pub01277 373 472 theeaglepub.com

FISH
Served grilled or deep fried, with a choice of salad or peas, chips or new potatoes.

Cod SkateHaddock

Served All Day

Vegan Burger
‘Moving Mountain’ burger, in a vegan seeded bun, with
lettuce, tomato & onion, served with chips & salad.

Please inform a member of staff about any alergies or dietary requirements 

Halloumi Salad
Served with new potatoes, salad & a balsamic drizzle.

(v)

(v)

(ve)

Our salads are prepared fresh with crisp lettuce, sliced onion, 
grated carrot, organic tomato, cucumber & are served with coleslaw.

£14.40£15.50

£15.50

£14.90

£16.95

£10.50

£15.95

£16.90 £16.90 £17.95

Grain fed chicken breast, with bacon, cheese & a BBQ glaze,
with chips, salad and coleslaw.

£13.95

£15.50

£12.50

£15.95

Aged stilton, cheddar & brie

£16.95

Beef & Guinness Pudding
Served with creamy mash, seasonal veg & gravy

£15.50



The Eagle
Kelvedon Hatch

SANDWICHES

SIDES

MENU

Cheese & Pickle

Egg Mayo

Tuna Mayonnaise

BLT

Ham & Tomato

Prawn Marie Rose

Sausage & Onion

All sandwiches come on your choice of a white baguette
 or our ‘proper’ brown or white bread.

@the_eagle_pub01277 373 472 theeaglepub.com

Served All Day

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Ice Cream Trio

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Apple Pie

Spotted Dick

£6.50

£6.50

£7.25
£7.95

£6.50

£7.25

£7.25

Choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla.

(gf)

Caffè Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Mocha

Decaf

£4.95

JACKET POTATOES

Cheese & Ham

Tuna & Cheese

Prawn & Marie Rose

Prawn & Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Cheese

Served with salad & coleslaw.

£7.50
£6.95

£8.50
£8.50
£6.95

£6.95

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

DESSERTS

Pot of tea
Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Decaf Tea

Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee

£3.50

£3.50
£5.95

Chips

Salad

Onion Rings

Seasonal Vegetables

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

Garlic Bread
Add Cheese for £1.00

Add Cheese for £1.00

Mushy Peas £2.50


