

# MENU

#### \*Please see our daily specials board for a variety of extra dishes\*

STARTERS			
Soup of the Day Please ask your server for details.	£6.50	Country Style Pâté Served with toasted thick cut brown bread.	£7.95
Breaded Whitebait Served with our home made tartare sauce.	£6.95	Prawn Cocktail	£8.95
Halloumi (v) Grilled, served with salad and a balsamic sauce.	£8.95		

MAIN COURSE		
Steak & Ale Pie Served with creamy mash, seasonal veg & gravy.	£15.50	
Homemade Lasagne Served with Salad.	£15.50	
Eagle Burger <b>£15.95</b> Beef patty, with bacon and cheese, in a seeded bun with lettuce, tomato & onion, served with chips, salad & coleslaw.		
Mixed Ploughman's	£10.50	
Hunters Chicken Grain fed chicken breast, with bacon, cheese & a BB with chips, salad and coleslaw.	<b>£16.95</b> Q glaze,	
Beef & Guinness Pudding	£15.50	

Sausage & Mash Served with gravy & seasonal veg *Vegetarian option available	£14.40
Scampi & Chips Served with salad & coleslaw.	£13.95
Chicken Burger In a seeded bun with lettuce, tomato & onion, w chips, salad & coleslaw.	<b>£15.50</b> ith
Halloumi Salad(v) Served with new potatoes, salad & a balsamic dr	<b>£12.50</b> rizzle.
Vegan Burger (ve)	£15.95

'Moving Mountain' burger, in a vegan seeded bun, with lettuce, tomato & onion, served with chips & salad.

Ham, Egg & Chips £14.90



Served with creamy mash, seasonal veg & gravy

Served grilled or deep fried, with a choice of salad or peas, chips or new potatoes.

Haddock **£16.90** 

Cod **£16.90** 

Skate **£17.95** 

### SALADS

CHILDREN

Our salads are prepared fresh with crisp lettuce, sliced onion, grated carrot, organic tomato, cucumber & are served with coleslaw.

Three Cheese	£13.50
Aged stilton, cheddar & brie	
Tuna Mayonnaise & Spring Onion	£14.95
Prawn	£16.95
Ham	£13.50

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£7.95
Ham, Egg & Chips	£7.95
Fish Fingers & Chips	£7.95
Sausage, Chips & Beans	£7.95

Please inform a member of staff about any alergies or dietary requirements

@the\_eagle\_pub

```
theeaglepub.com
```



# MENU

£3.50

£3.50 £5.95

#### \*Please see our daily specials board for a variety of extra dishes\*

## SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come on your choice of a white baguette or our 'proper' brown or white bread.

Cheese & Pickle	£6.50
Ham & Tomato	£6.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.25
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.95
Egg Mayo	£6.50
BLT	£7.25
Sausage & Onion	£7.25

SIDES	
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Add Cheese for £1.00	
Chips	£3.00
Add Cheese for £1.00	
Salad	£3.00
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.00
Onion Rings	£3.50
Mushy Peas	£2.50

### COFFEE & HOT DRINKS



Caffè Latte	£3.50	Pot of tea
Cappuccino	£3.50	Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Decaf Tea
Espresso	£3.50	Hot Chocolate
Mocha	£3.50	Irish Coffee
Decaf	£3.50	

DESSERTS			
Ice Cream Trio Choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla.	£4.95	Apple Pie	£6.90
Sticky Toffee Pudding (gf)	£6.90	Spotted Dick	£6.90

# JACKET POTATOES

Served with salad & coles law.

Cheese & Ham	£7.50
Tuna & Cheese	£6.95
Prawn & Cheese	£8.50
Prawn & Marie Rose	£8.50
Cheese	£6.95
Cheese & Beans	£6.95

01277 373 472

@the\_eagle\_pub

theeaglepub.com